UKNOF33 Participant Survey

Q1 How did you participate in UKNOF33

Answered: 50 Skipped: 0

At the venue

Via webcast

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

SurveyMonkey

Answer Choices Responses
At the venue 96.00% 48
Via webcast 4.00% 2
Total 50
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Q2 Overall, how satisfied were you with the

Organisation
and Logistics

Quality of
Presentations

Relevance of
Presentations

Range and
quality of...

Meeting room
layout

Networking
space

o
-

Very Dissatisfied

Organisation and Logistics

Quality of Presentations

Relevance of Presentations

Range and quality of catering

Meeting room layout

Networking space

0.00%
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2.00%
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0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

Answered: 50 Skipped: 0

Dissatisfied

0.00%

0

6.00%
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2.00%

6.00%

0.00%

Satisfied

4.00%
2

42.00%
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42.00%
21

30.00%
15

32.00%
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22.00%
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Very Satisfied

96.00%
48

50.00%
25

50.00%
25

64.00%
32

58.00%
29

74.00%
37

N/A

0.00%

0

0.00%

0.00%

4.00%

4.00%

4.00%

Total

50

50

50

50
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SurveyMonkey
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Weighted Average
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Q3 On a scale of 1 - 10 (where 1 = extremely
dissatisfied and 10 = extremely satisfied)
how satisfied were you with the following

presentations

Answered: 50 Skipped: 0

SDN/NFV DDoS
Requirements...

IPv4 Price
Trends (IPv4...

Routing
Announcement...

How can we
work togethe...

Learning from
Major Outage...

Simple,
Secure,...

UK IPv6
Council Stat...

DHCPKit: a
customisable...

Phishing,
Malware & Fr...

Network
Attachment...

IPv6é Community
Best Practic...

Operational
Consideratio...

Operational
Consideratio...

Turris Omnia

Sky Broadband
IPv6 Update
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1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 N/A Total Weighted
Average
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SDN/NFV DDoS
Requirements
(Corero Sponsor
Presentation)

IPv4 Price
Trends (IPv4
Market Group
Sponsor
Presentation)

Routing
Announcement
Certification &
Validation with
RPKI

How can we work
together to
improve security
and resilience of
the global routing
system?

Learning from
Major Outages in
2015
(ThousandEyes
Sponsor
Presentation)

Simple, Secure,
Scalable virtual
networking for the
virtualised data
centre

UK IPv6 Council
Status Update

DHCPKit: a
customisable
DHCPv6

Phishing,
Malware & Fraud
Attacks &
Countermeasures
within the .NL
TLD

Network
Attachment
Privacy

IPv6 Community
Best Practices:
Unique IPv6
Prefix Per Host

Operational
Considerations of
the Investigatory
Powers Bill:
Investigatory
Powers Panel
Discussion
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8.00%

8.00%

10.00%
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6.00%
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4.00%

14.00%
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6.00%
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4.00%
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8

14.58%
7

14.00%

4.00%

10.42%
5

6.00%

6.00%

10.00%
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Operational 0.00% 0.00%

Considerations of 0 0

the Investigatory

Powers Bill: A

Telecomms

Operator view of

the draft

Investigatory

Powers Bill

Turris Omnia 0.00% 0.00%
0 0

Sky Broadband 0.00% 0.00%

IPv6 Update 0 0
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Q4 If you watch (or have watched) the live
webcast, which of the following display
resolutions would you prefer?

Answered: 50 Skipped: 0

480p (approx
1Mb's...

720p (approx
2Mbls...

Not
applicable. ...

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80%

Answer Choices
480p (approx 1Mb's requirement for the stream) - the current scenario
720p (approx 2Mb/s requirement for the stream)

Not applicable. | always attend UKNOF Meetings.

Total

6/22

SurveyMonkey

90% 100%

Responses

16.00% 8
32.00% 16
52.00% 26

50
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Q5 Approximately how many UKNOF
meetings do you attend annually?

Answered: 50 Skipped: 0

0 per year (I
watch the...

1 per year

’ perye -

3 per year

UKNOF33 was my
first one

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70%

Answer Choices
0 per year (I watch the webcast)
1 per year
2 per year
3 per year

UKNOF33 was my first one

Total

7122

80% 90%

Responses

2.00%

34.00%
24.00%
20.00%

20.00%

100%

SurveyMonkey

17
12
10
10

50
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Q6 In what capacity do you attend UKNOF?

Answered: 50 Skipped: 0

Representative
of a company

Personal (time

off work to...
Other (please
specify)
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
Answer Choices Responses
Representative of a company 76.00% 38
Personal (time off work to attend) 18.00% 9
Other (please specify) 6.00% 3
Total 50
# Other (please specify) Date
1 both personally and representing company 1/25/2016 9:13 PM
2 Meeting Committee/Company Rep 1/23/2016 2:33 PM
3 Combo of both personal and company 1/22/2016 1:33 PM
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Q7 Do you plan to attend future UKNOF
meetings?

Answered: 50 Skipped: 0

Yes

NOI

Don't know

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Yes 94.00% 47
No 2.00% 1
Don't know 4.00% 2
Total 50
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Q8 Would you recommend UKNOF
meetings to others?

Answered: 50 Skipped: 0

Yes

No

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Yes 100.00% 50
No 0.00% 0
Total 50
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Q9 Would you attend a 1.5 days or 2 days
long UKNOF-only meeting?

Answered: 50 Skipped: 0

Yes

Maybe

No, keep it as
a one day event

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Yes 22.00% 11
Maybe 34.00% 17
No, keep it as a one day event 44.00% 22
Total 50
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Q10 Which of the following would you
prefer, to attend UKNOF?

Answered: 50 Skipped: 0

Current
scenario: 40...

20-25 minutes
of sponsor...

No sponsor
presentation...

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Current scenario: 40-50 minutes of sponsor presentations per 1 day event and no charge during Early Bird 88.00% 44
20-25 minutes of sponsor presentations per 1 day event and charging an attendance fee of £50 + VAT during Early Bird 12.00% 6
No sponsor presentations and charging an attendance fee of £100 + VAT during Early Bird 0.00% 0

Total 50
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Q11 Would you be interested in paid for
professional training adjacent to UKNOF
meetings?

Answered: 50 Skipped: 0

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Yes 34.00% 17
No 66.00% 33
Total 50
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Q12 Are there any particular topics you
would like to see covered in a UKNOF
meeting?

Answered: 8 Skipped: 42

# Responses Date

1 More show and tell style projects, such as B4RN, Turris Omnia, BTs g.FAST, Raspberry Pi etc 1/23/2016 10:25 PM
2 Ipv6 1/23/2016 12:48 PM
3 - More security stuff? - Network Architecture - M2M/loT implications on networks (e.g. managed devices you can't set 1/22/2016 12:18 PM

IP addresses on easily. Lots of low streams of data rather than some big, | don't know, monitoring of large amounts of
low power end points?) - Industrial applications of networks (how industry is/has adopted IP and the lessons that can
be learnt from the people who have run networks for a long time)

4 BGPSec, SR and Traffic Engineering Deployments, Operational considerations for RPKI 1/22/2016 12:17 PM
5 DSL modems and openreach.... Lets keep banging that drum :) 1/21/2016 3:46 PM
6 internet advertising - the mechanisms advertisers use, the flow of money, the technology of advertising brokerages 1/20/2016 12:10 PM

like AppNexus cryptography efforts - Lets Encrypt, ssl certificate providers, CAs, whether CAs can be trusted CPEs -
state of the art, reliability and security, IPv6 validation for firewalling/SPI

7 Network virtualization 1/19/2016 8:38 PM

8 | have turned off IPv4, this is how it went. 1/19/2016 5:15 PM
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Q13 Do you find it beneficial when other

industry meetings co-locate with UKNOF

(such as RIPE training, ISOC ION Deploy
360, UK & Ireland Peering Forum?

Answered: 50 Skipped: 0

Yes

Don’'t know

Other (please
specify)

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Yes 52.00% 26
No 18.00% 9
Don't know 30.00% 15
Other (please specify) 0.00% 0
Total 50
# Other (please specify) Date

There are no responses.
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Q14 If we run a co-located meeting with
other industry organisations, how long
should the total combined events be?

Answered: 50 Skipped: 0

1.5 days

2.5 days
3 days I
Other (please -
specify)

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

SurveyMonkey

31

50

2/4/2016 2:11 PM

1/26/2016 9:42 AM

1/22/2016 6:19 PM

1/22/2016 12:20 PM

Answer Choices Responses
1.5 days 12.00%
2 days 62.00%
2.5 days 10.00%
3 days 4.00%
Other (please specify) 12.00%
Total
# Other (please specify) Date
1 N/A
2 don't know
3 Depends on what the other event is but | have no objection to 3 days.
4 N/A
5 Depends on the organisation - a lot wouldn't be relevant to me
6 N/A

1/22/2016 12:18 PM

1/19/2016 10:32 PM
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Q15 Are there any particular industry
events you would like to see co-located with
UKNOF in the future?

Answered: 8 Skipped: 42

# Responses Date

1 UK IPv6 Council meeting/round-table 2/5/2016 11:29 AM
2 Domain registrar meetings, ICANN meetings 1/25/2016 10:12 AM
3 | actually find it easier to justify time out the office if it's just a standalone single day. If | end up at a variety of events 1/22/2016 12:20 PM

continuously for a week people might wonder why they pay me :)

4 Not really the free and short nature makes it a useful conference. Longer or paid for conferences are harder to justify 1/22/2016 12:18 PM
without some significant gain in attending.

5 RIPE 1/21/2016 3:47 PM
6 UK & Ireland Peering Forum 1/20/2016 8:57 AM
7 IETF, RIPE 1/19/2016 8:39 PM
8 The great British bakeoff for network operators--a practitioners guide 1/19/2016 5:16 PM
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20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

Q16 Please indicate what you see as the
greatest strengths of a UKNOF meeting.

Answered: 32 Skipped: 18

Responses

The information sharing, learning from my peers.

The technical nature of the content without a sales pitch

attendees , presentations

Variety of people attending. An opportunity to meet people who don't attend other events.
quality of presentations - to learn more

Networking opportunities and hearing what is happening in the community

The people attending and the quality of many of the presentations

The community

An incredible amount of clueful people in the one place. Very interesting talks and excellent networking.
Any one can attend

Social aspect

Information received via presentations, and meeting other delegates.

Wide range of presentations applicable to both small and large networks Ability to compare notes and experiences
with other like-minded people

Current tech, surrounded by the makers of the internet

Networking opportunities, panel discussions.

Networking, Learning, Industry Insider Knowledge

continued professional development

Learning about key technologies, and status updates.

The community and networking opportunities from all sorts of organisations.
Getting to hang out with a whole bunch of techies

Learning about technical topics/issues outside of my main area of technical expertise; Learning about others'
experiences that *are* relevant to my job; Networking opportunities.

Networking, discussing industry issue in a free way

The wide range of presentations on different networking related topics and of course the opportunity to meet people.
Free admission

Happy with the approach and seems to be working well to my mind

Independence from other activities, diverse attendees

bypassing marketing bullshit

Good mix of people attending and good talks

Excellent talks and opportunities to network with like-minded people

| am sure good ideas will come to mind after | click submit.

very good audience and talks, and very good organisation

networking and presentations; all people in a single place; how much easier can it be to .. improve things for the UK?

18 /22

SurveyMonkey

Date

2/5/2016 11:31 AM

1/26/2016 9:44 AM

1/25/2016 2:30 PM

1/25/2016 10:47 AM

1/25/2016 10:13 AM

1/25/2016 9:11 AM

1/23/2016 10:27 PM

1/23/2016 7:55 PM

1/23/2016 3:05 PM

1/23/2016 2:35 PM

1/23/2016 12:49 PM

1/22/2016 6:20 PM

1/22/2016 5:13 PM

1/22/2016 1:34 PM

1/22/2016 1:06 PM

1/22/2016 1:02 PM

1/22/2016 12:50 PM

1/22/2016 12:36 PM

1/22/2016 12:25 PM

1/22/2016 12:24 PM

1/22/2016 12:24 PM

1/22/2016 12:22 PM

1/22/2016 12:20 PM

1/22/2016 12:16 PM

1/21/2016 3:50 PM

1/20/2016 5:04 PM

1/20/2016 12:12 PM

1/20/2016 9:03 AM

1/19/2016 11:40 PM

1/19/2016 8:42 PM

1/19/2016 5:39 PM

1/19/2016 5:18 PM
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20

21

22

23

Q17 Please indicate what you see as the
major weaknesses or areas for
improvement for a UKNOF meeting.

Answered: 23  Skipped: 27

Responses

Sometimes the presenters don't have good presentation skills and it is hard to listen to them.

The unwillingness of some participants to engage with sponsors. This may risk future sponsorship.
overlapping of sponsors sometimes

Not enough power strips :-)

necessary evil i am sure but sponsor call outs are a pain. We can see who they are, do we need to be reminded of
their names over and over again? (ahem Keith)

Perhaps introduce one to one appointments or drop-in sessions, where people wish to gain education on further topics
with vendors / exhibitors

Too many policy and security talks that people tune out of
More power strips. | on each desk

Running out of space for the meeting room

quality of presentations was poor

None.

Caffine crash/food coma in the afternoon

Sponsor Presentations

The lack of visibility of the schedule in advance of the free tickets stopping is a slight annoyance, but | can appreicate
why it is that way.

I'd like to see the more well known and connected people facilitate less well known and connected individuals
particularly those not from ISP related companies.

Greater appreciation of sponsors by attendees. after all without sponsors delegates would have to pay.
lack of space at 33

Preferred it when there was more than one meeting per year in London

some large organisations are noticeably quiet - TalkTalk, Virgin, Level 3...

As a new person, it was quite hard to get to know other people

None

No (not even improperly) encrypted Wi-Fi! The feedback URL only being in the opening slides but not on the web
page.
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Date

2/5/2016 11:31 AM

1/26/2016 9:44 AM

1/25/2016 2:30 PM

1/25/2016 10:47 AM

1/25/2016 10:13 AM

1/25/2016 9:11 AM

1/23/2016 10:27 PM

1/23/2016 7:55 PM

1/23/2016 2:35 PM

1/23/2016 12:49 PM

1/22/2016 5:13 PM

1/22/2016 1:34 PM

1/22/2016 1:02 PM

1/22/2016 12:25 PM

1/22/2016 12:20 PM

1/22/2016 12:18 PM

1/22/2016 12:16 PM

1/20/2016 5:04 PM

1/20/2016 12:12 PM

1/19/2016 11:40 PM

1/19/2016 8:42 PM

1/19/2016 5:39 PM

1/19/2016 5:18 PM
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Q18 Do you have any other comments?
(This section may include feedback such as
how UKNOF meetings may be improved,
catering, facilities, etc).

Answered: 17 Skipped: 33

Responses

| really enjoyed this UKNOF meeting. The quality of presentations was much better than in previous years, and the
speakers were also better than | have seen previously. The venue is simply FANTASTIC! so well done to the
organisers!

Whilst it is great to see zero cost and a growing number of attendees | think that only scales so far. A nominal fee may
be inevitable in order to keep things sustainable.

would have liked some better nibbles at the post-meeting Pints and packets (and actual Pints of proper beer)
Thought the venue was first rate
Don't hold another evening social at the meeting venue

Possibly encouraging presenters to make "summary notes" available online from their presentations. | know slides are
downloadable, but on occasion I've wanted to refer back to something from a previous uknof and the slides don't
provide enough detail.

Great first meeting.

As always - great meeting, but | was unable to attend until the afternoon which appeared to mostly consist of sponsor
presentations that weren't unfortunately that interesting or relevant. The IPBill discussion was perhaps not long
enough and the panel wasn't diverse enough.

catering - keep it simple
The catering was excellent, possibly too good? The location and venue were also perfect.

| actually find it quite distracting (and possibly disrespectful to the speakers) the number of people who come to
UKNOF with a laptop and just check emails, sort out invoices and generally do work and pay no attention to the
speakers. 1. Utter OPSEC fail from the people around me, | saw invoices for thousands of pounds, customer emails
and all sorts. 2. If you just want to work, why not stay at work and join remotely on webcast? My suggestion (although
I'm sure incredibly contraversial) would be to remove the tables and power and have more of a theatre layout (I think
this happened at the back of the last UKNOF in Reading if | remember correctly?). Have tables and chairs outside the
main talk room for the inevitable emergencies that need dealing with.

Thank you for putting together a great event, it's wonderful to see it flourish.

very impressed with venue - excellent food and watering facilities. Also very happy with the Pints and Packets concept
- keep up the good work!

Text on badges should be more visible (bigger), especially company name.

I'd like to see a coffee machine that does decaffeinated coffee from grounds. the only choice was decaff instant, or
decaff tea as far as | could tell.

N/A

Keep rocking!
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Date

2/5/2016 11:31 AM

1/25/2016 10:47 AM

1/25/2016 10:13 AM

1/25/2016 9:11 AM

1/23/2016 10:27 PM

1/22/2016 5:13 PM

1/22/2016 1:34 PM

1/22/2016 1:02 PM

1/22/2016 12:50 PM

1/22/2016 12:36 PM

1/22/2016 12:25 PM

1/22/2016 12:24 PM

1/21/2016 3:50 PM

1/21/2016 9:54 AM

1/20/2016 12:12 PM

1/19/2016 8:42 PM

1/19/2016 5:18 PM
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Q19 What is your gender?

Answered: 49 Skipped: 1

Female

Male

Other

Prefer not to

say
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
Answer Choices Responses
Female 6.12%
Male 83.67%
Other 0.00%
10.20%

Prefer not to say

Total

21/22
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Answer Choices
Under 18 years old
18-24
25-34
35-44
45-54
55-64
65-74
75 years or older

Prefer not to say

Total

Under 18 years
old

18-24

25-34

35-44

45.54

55-64

65-74

75 years or
older

Prefer not to
say

Q20 What is your age?

Answered: 49 Skipped: 1

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70%

Responses

0.00%
2.04%
26.53%
38.78%
18.37%
6.12%
0.00%
0.00%

8.16%

2222

SurveyMonkey

80% 90% 100%

13

19

49
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